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Description

198701120000
10980

01/12/1987
12:00:00

T&T MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

15 932

198703180000
89720

03/18/1987
12:00:00

T&T MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 590

198701090000
08950

01/09/1987
12:00:00

T&T MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

15 877

198701090000
09340

01/09/1987
12:00:00

T&T MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

15 876

198702260000
67320

02/26/1987
12:00:00

T&T MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 451

198912080003
43620

12/08/1989
12:00:00

T&T MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

24 345

198906060001
52330

06/06/1989
12:00:00

T&T MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

23 144

198912080003
43550

12/08/1989
12:00:00

T&T MOBILE
HOMES

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICE

24 345


