Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= T&T MOBILE HOMES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198701120000 10980	01/12/1987 12:00:00	T&T MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	15	932				
198703180000 89720	03/18/1987 12:00:00	T&T MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	590				
198701090000 08950	01/09/1987 12:00:00	T&T MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	15	877				
198701090000 09340	01/09/1987 12:00:00	T&T MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	15	876				
198702260000 67320	02/26/1987 12:00:00	T&T MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	451				
198912080003 43620	12/08/1989 12:00:00	T&T MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	24	345				
198906060001 52330	06/06/1989 12:00:00	T&T MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	23	144				
198912080003 43550	12/08/1989 12:00:00	T&T MOBILE HOMES	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICE	24	345				